
Licensee First Name Last Name Email Address City State Zip Phone Website
Bensussen Deutsch & Associates LLC Jennifer Friedman jfriedman@bdainc.com 15525 Woodinville-Redmond Road Woodinville WA 98072 212-450-2287
Boelter Brands LLC Lori Champion lchampion@boelter.com 4200 N Port Washington Road Glendale WI 53212 414-967-4268 www.Boelterbrands.com
Brown & Bigelow Inc. (MN) Gary Tuchler gtuchler@brownandbigelow.com 345 Plato Blvd. East St. Paul MN 55107 651-293-7148 www.Brownandbigelow.com
Graphic Cow - The Jim Hendrix jim.hendrix@grafcow.com 400 S. Pleasantburg Drive Ste B Greenville SC 29607 864-843-0065 www.Grafcow.com
Halo Branded Solutions Todd Miller Halo.Licensing@halo.com 1500 Halo Way Sterling IL 61081 913-558-4534 www.Halo.com
SDS Design Associates Inc. Allyson Wiesner allyson@sdsdesign.com 2534 Beryl Avenue Whitehall PA 18052 610-820-7044 www.Sdsdesign.com
Staples Promotional Products (KS) Danielle Stephens danielle.stephens@staples.com 7500 W 110th St. Overland Park KS 66210 314-692-3157
Wincraft Inc. Cris Fakler cfakler@wincraft.com PO Box 888 Winona MN 55987 507-454-5510 www.Wincraft.com
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